

CITY OF OAKLEY - CIP 214 - Vintage Parkway Repair and Resurfacing Project

Bid Results

Bids Due 2:00 pm 03/05/2020

Number	Date	Time	Contractor	Address			
1	3/5/2020	1:56 PM	McGuire Hester	2810 Harbor Bay Parkway	Alameda	CA	94502
2	3/5/2020	1:55 PM	Teichert Construction	5200 Franklin Drive	Pleasanton	CA	94588
3	3/5/2020	1:53 PM	Ghilotti Bros.	525 Jacoby Street	San Rafael	CA	94901
4	3/5/2020	1:52 PM	MCK Services Inc.	PO Box 5697	Concord	CA	94524
5	3/5/2020	1:50 PM	GraniteRock	5225 Hellyer Avenue Suite 220	San Jose	CA	95138
6	3/5/2020	1:47 PM	R&R Pacific Construction	433 Second Street Suite 103	Woodland	CA	95695

Total Bid
\$ 1,152,847.25
\$ 1,213,058.55
\$ 1,356,984.85
\$ 1,362,238.50
\$ 1,389,504.50
\$ 1,486,227.05

